
Prices include delivery on orders over £150452

SAFETY BARRIERS

These highly robust tubular barriers are the ideal 
solution to protecting machinery, pedestrian walkways, 
shelving areas or for defining particular areas in 
warehouses and factories. 
 
• Fully welded construction. 
• Powder coated high visibility yellow. 
• Supplied with floor fixings.

GUARD BARRIERS

Lengths:        400, 800 and 1200mm. 
Height (O/A): 86mm. 
Diameter:      76mm with 3mm wall thickness. 
Base plates:  10mm thick. Drilled 2 fixing holes. 
Finish:           Powder coated yellow with black bands. 
Special lengths, colours and external versions can be 
manufactured to order. Please ask for details.COLLISION PROTECTION BARS

ROUND TUBE BARRIER RAILS - UNIVERSAL
Length mm 

2000 
1600 
800 
400

REF 
RBTRBRB2000Y 
RBTRBRB1600Y 
RBTRBRBX800Y 
RBTRBRBX400Y

PRICE 
 £80.29  
 £64.49  
 £48.70  
 £32.90 

Dims mm 
86 x 400 
86 x 800 

86 x 1200 
86 H x 638 x 638 

Rawl plugs (4/6 per rail)

REF 
199.13.478 
199.19.220 
199.14.143 
199.22.677 
100.17.393

PRICE 
 £32.74  
 £46.94  
 £67.10  

 £154.75  
 £1.73 

ROUND TUBE  
SAFETY RAIL BARRIERS

• Modular design at 500mm or 900mm tall using round 
tube beams and box section supports. 

• Shipped in component form for easy onsite assembly. 
• Supplied with floor fixings. 
• Powder coated high visibility yellow.

ROUND TUBE TWIN BARRIER POSTS
Height mm 

 
900

Option 
End post 

Standard post 
Corner post

REF 
RBTRBREX900Y 
RBTRBRSX900Y 
RBTRBRCX900Y

PRICE 
 £176.37  
 £213.22  
 £213.22 

199.13.478

199.19.220

199.14.143

199.22.677

Low cost protection for plant and machinery 
from forklift trucks, roller containers, 
trolleys, pallet trucks etc. 
 
 
 

• Easily and quickly installed. 
• Low profile design enables easy pedestrian  

access to protected areas. 
• Protect machinery, plant etc. 
• Interior use only.

Our expert says

Keep your 
workforce 

SAFE!

ROUND TUBE SINGLE BARRIER POSTS
Height mm 

 
500

Option 
End post 

Standard post 
Corner post

REF 
RBSRBREX500Y 
RBSRBRSX500Y 
RBSRBRCX500Y

PRICE 
 £110.56  
 £138.20  
 £138.20 

Description 
Long guard barriers 
Short guard barriers 
Corner guard barrier 
Pillar guard barrier

Dimensions mm 
2000 x 940 
1000 x 940 

530 x 940 x 530 
750 x 850 x 700

PRICE 
 £292.19  
 £223.75  
 £250.07  
 £286.92 

REF 
RBLGB9420YXX 
RBSGB9410YXX 
RBCGB9453YXX 
RBPGB8575YXX

Long guard barrier

Pillar 
guard 
barrier

Short 
guard 
barrierCorner guard barrier


