## **SAFETY BARRIERS**



## **GUARD BARRIERS**

These highly robust tubular barriers are the ideal solution to protecting machinery, pedestrian walkways, shelving areas or for defining particular areas in warehouses and factories.

- Fully welded construction.
- Powder coated high visibility yellow.
- Supplied with floor fixings.







Pillar guard

barrier

REF	Description	Dimensions mm	PRICE
RBLGB9420YXX	Long guard barriers	2000 x 940	£292.19
RBSGB9410YXX	Short guard barriers	1000 x 940	£223.75
RBCGB9453YXX	Corner guard barrier	530 x 940 x 530	£250.07
RBPGB8575YXX	Pillar guard barrier	750 x 850 x 700	£286.92

## **ROUND TUBE SAFETY RAIL BARRIERS**

- Modular design at 500mm or 900mm tall using round tube beams and box section supports.
- · Shipped in component form for easy onsite assembly.
- Supplied with floor fixings.
- Powder coated high visibility yellow.

ROUND TUBE BARRIER RAILS - UNIVERSAL				
Length mm	REF	PRICE		
2000	RBTRBRB2000Y	£80.29		
1600	RBTRBRB1600Y	£64.49		
800	RBTRBRBX800Y	£48.70		
400	RBTRBRBX400Y	£32.90		



ROUND TUBE SINGLE BARRIER POSTS				
Height mm	Option	REF	PRICE	
500	End post	RBSRBREX500Y	£110.56	
	Standard post	RBSRBRSX500Y	£138.20	
	Corner post	RBSRBRCX500Y	£138.20	

ROUND TUBE TWIN BARRIER POSTS				
Height mm	Option	REF	PRICE	
900	End post	RBTRBREX900Y	£176.37	
	Standard post	RBTRBRSX900Y	£213.22	
	Corner post	RBTRBRCX900Y	£213.22	
	Corner post	RBTRBRCX900Y	£213.22	





## **COLLISION PROTECTION BARS**

Low cost protection for plant and machinery from forklift trucks, roller containers, trolleys, pallet trucks etc.

- Easily and quickly installed.Low profile design enables easy pedestrian access to protected areas.
- · Protect machinery, plant etc.
- · Interior use only.



Lengths: 400, 800 and 1200mm.

Height (O/A): 86mm.

76mm with 3mm wall thickness. Diameter: Base plates: 10mm thick. Drilled 2 fixing holes. Powder coated yellow with black bands. Special lengths, colours and external versions can be manufactured to order. Please ask for details.

REF	PRICE
199.13.478	£32.74
199.19.220	£46.94
199.14.143	£67.10
199.22.677	£154.75
100.17.393	£1.73
	199.13.478 199.19.220 199.14.143 199.22.677